
À LA CARTE 
MENU

DAILY
FROM 12:00 TO 21:30

SOUPS / STARTERS
Oxtail beef consommé
with vegetable
Allergens: (9)

260CZK
10,50EUR

MAIN COURSES

RESTAURANT ATRIUM

Stewed beef cheeks in red wine
with potato puree and 
roasted root vegetables
Allergens: (1,7,9) 

Semolina stuffed Tortellini with
ricotta with asparagus, dried tomatoes,
parsley and Gran Moravia cheese
Allergens: (1,3,7) 

Grilled salmon cubes in Hoisin sauce
with cucumber, radishes, carrot, salad
wakame, jasmine rice and spicy mayo
Allergens: (4,7,9,11,12)

150CZK 
6,50EUR

250CZK 
10,00EUR

250CZK 
10,00EUR

Chicken supreme with carrot
Pureé with orange juice,
asparagus and thyme glance
Alergeny: (1,7,9)

All
Wiener schnitzel
with mashet potatoes with spring
onion and cherry tomato salad
Alergeny: (1,3,7,8,12) 

Beef cheeseburger with truffle mayo,
bacon chips, poached egg and steak 
french fries
Alergeny: (1,3,7,8,11) 

390CZK 
16,00EUR

360CZK 
15,50EUR

Caesar salad
with grilled chicken breast, anchovy
dressing and croutons
Alergeny: (1,3,4,7,8)

Mozzarella Burrata with tomato
concasé, herb pesto and balsamico
di Modena
Allergens:(7,12)

Tiger prawns tartare
with wasabi mayonnaise, lime and
salad with raspberry dressing and
bread chips
Allergens:(1,2,3,7,8)

350CZK 
15,0EUR

460CZK 
19,00EUR

380CZK 
16,50EUR

DESSERTS
Chocolate fondant with forest
fruit coulis and vanilla ice cream
Allergens: (1,3,7,8,11)

Pavlova
with lemon cream and fresh fruit
Allergens: (3,7)

190CZK 
8,00EUR

190CZK 
8,00EUR

PRICE INCLUDE VAT, JANUARY 2024
www.le-hotels.cz Accountable manager Dita Hoskovcová

Dita.hoskovcova@le-hotels.cz

Green pea soup
with bacon juliene and white bread
croutons
Allergens: (1,3,7,8)

150CZK 
6,50EUR

420CZK 
17,00EUR



LOBBY BAR ATRIUM

HAPPY HOURS
1 p.m. – 6 p.m.

ALL COCKTAILS ONLY

125CZK

COLD DRINK HOT DRINK ALCOHOL

COCKTAILS

HOUSE WINE & PROSECCO

Draft Beer
Pilsner Urquell 0,3l

Aperitiv 
Martini Dry
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Digestiv
Becherovka
Jägermeister

YUZUITO
0,04l Roku gin
0,02l Lemon juice
0,02l Yuzu pureé
Soda water

MANGO BLUSH
0,04l Gordons gin
0,02l Mango pureé
0,01l Passionfruit pureé
Grepfruit juice

MOJITO
0,04l Havana 3yo
0,02l Lime juice
Brown sugar, mint and 
Soda water

BOHEMIAN SPRITZ
0,04l Becherovka 
0,02l Peach liquor
0,02l Lime juice
Grepfruit juice
Tonic water

GRAND STAR MARTINI
0,04l Vanilla vodka
0,02l Passionfruit pureé
0,02l Lemon juice
Prosecco

CZ WHITE - Chardonnay 2020
Late Harvest, winery Cibulka. Mikulov

IT WHITE - Soave „Corta Noa“ 2019
Veneto, winery Giarola (Bernard)

CZ RED - Rulandské Modré 2020 
Late Harvest, winery Cibulka, Mikulov

IT RED - Primitivo Del Salento
Piemont, winery Arduini

IT PROSECCO Montelvini Asolo DOCG extra brut
Valdobbiadene, Montelvini

Coffee
Espresso Ristretto
Espresso
Espresso Lungo

Cappuccino
Latté Machiato

Hot Natural Tea
Hot Fresh Tea

Hot Chocolate
Daily offer

90CZK
3,60EUR

120CZK
4,80EUR

120CZK
4,80EUR

70CZK
2,80EUR

90CZK
3,60EUR

90CZK
3,60EUR

110CZK
4,40EUR

Signature lemonade
Daily offer 0,4l

PUREZZA
Still / Sparkling
Small / large
Draft premium water

Coca cola 0,33l
Fanta 0,33l
Sprite 0,33l
Juice 0,2l
Dailly offer

120CZK
4,80EUR

50 / 100CZK
2,0 / 4,0 EUR

75CZK
3 EUR

15cl
150CZK / 6,00EUR

75cl
650CZK / 26,00EUR

PRICE INCLUDED VAT JANUARY 2024
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